

E- filing Case-P.W.D.VA.No.69/2025

Exh.1	:-	(Application filed under Section 18, 19, 20 & 22 of the P.W.D.VA). <u>ORDER-</u> 01. Heard learned advocate for applicant. Perused application and documents filed along with it. 02. The application <i>prima-facie</i> discloses that the applicant was subjected Domestic Violence by the non-applicant no.1 to 4. 03. Issue notice to Non-applicant no.1 to 4 through protection officer R/o.12 /02/2026. 04. The Domestic Incident report be called from the protection officer on or before 12 /02/2026.
Exh.2	:-	(Vakaltnama of Shri.A.D.Kallanawar on behalf of applicant) <u>ORDER-</u> Seen and filed.
Exh.3	:-	(List of documents) <u>ORDER-</u> filed.
Exh.4	:-	(Address Memo of applicant) <u>ORDER-</u> Seen and filed.
Exh.5	:-	(Interim maintenance application under Section 23 of the P.W.D.VA) <u>ORDER-</u> Issue show cause notice and call say from the non-applicant no.1 to 4. Dt-01/01/2026 Jaysingpur J.M.F.C.Court No.2 Jaysingpur

