

E- filing Case-P.W.D.V.A.No.69/2025

Exh.6	:-	Notice report of non-applicants. <u>ORDER</u> - Seen and filed.
Exh.7	:-	(Vakaltnama on behalf of non-applicants no.1 to 4) <u>ORDER</u> - Seen and filed.
Exh.8	:-	(Address Memo of non- applicants) <u>ORDER</u> - Seen and filed.
Exh.9	:-	Adjournment application filed by the non-applicants to file their say. <u>ORDER</u> - Today the non-applicants are appeared. Heard both sides. Considering the reason time is granted to file their say. Dt-23/04/2026 Jaysingpur
		J.M.F.C.Court No.2 Jaysingpur