

Prerana Alias Sanika Sushant Chougule

Vs

Sushant Namdev Chougule

Order passed below exh. 13

objections submitted on behalf of the respondents
No.1 to 4 to the petition filed Under Section
18,19,20 and 22 of Protection of Women from
Domestic Violence act, 2005 – Seen and Filed

Jt. JMFC Jaysingpur

17/07/2026